
Check the Interlopers / other club websites for updates, race entry details (typically via RaceSignUp 
or SIEntries) and further events. Events marked with       need volunteers , please sign up to help (see emails 
or contact development@interlopers.org.uk)
 
Sat 7 Sept     - FVO SOL, Edinchip
Sun 8 Sept    - FVO SoSOL, Callander Crags
Sun 8 Sept    - Club social (Skittles at Sheep’s Heid Duddingston 6.30-9.30

Wed 11 Sept- Sprintelope Extra, Stockbridge (The Raeburn, 6.30 pm - )

Sat14 Sept   – SOA Club Network Day, Perth
Sat 14 Sept  - ESOC local event, St Mark’s Park, Edinburgh
Sun 15 Sept - CLYDE SoSOL, Balloch Country Park

Wed 18 Sept- Sprintelope Extra, Calton Hill (Edinburgh Street Food, Omni Centre, 6.30pm -)

Wed 25 Sept- Sprintelope Extra,  West End (The Fountain, Fountain Park, 6.30pm -) 

Sat 28 Sept   - King’s Buildings Open Doors, INT-run orienteering taster
Sat 28 Sept   - ELO local event Yellowcraig (afternoon)

Thurs 26 Sept  – Club AGM and meal, 7pm

Sat 5 Oct     – Club local event (Come & Try It), Braidburn Valley Park, 1.30-4pm

Sat 12 Oct   - Holyrood Parkrun Takeover + taster session (9-11am)
Sat 12 Oct   - Craigmillar Castle Park Festival - INT-run taster session (1-3pm)

Sat 19 Oct   - ESOC local event, Holyrood Park (afternoon)
Sun 20 Oct – Club team heads to the CompassSport Trophy Final (northern England)

Sat 26 Oct   - ELO local event, Levenhall Links (afternoon)

Thurs 31 Oct- Club Halloween Social (TBC, more details by email

Sat 9 Nov    – Scottish Score Champs, Vogrie Country Park 

Sat 16 Nov  - ESOC local event, Bonaly (afternoon)

Sat 30 Nov  - ELO local event, Butterdean Woods (afternoon)

Sat 7 Dec   – Club local event (Come & Try It), Colinton Dell (1.30-4pm) 

Sat 14 Dec - Vogrie Parkrun  Takeover + taster (9-11am)

Sat 14 Dec - ESOC local event, Hailes Quarry Park, Edinburgh (afternoon)

Sat 28 Dec - ELO Festive Frolic, Vogrie Country Park
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Club Off-Road Training Runs(meet 6.30pm)
See Website -->go-orienteering --> Thursday training, provisional locations below)

Thurs 12 Sept - East Craiglockhart, Canal and Colinton Dell
Thurs 19 Sept - Bonaly, Harbour Hill and Capelaw
Thurs 10 Oct   - Holyrood
Thurs 17 Oct   - Harlaw and Bavelaw
Thurs 24 Oct   - Blackford and Braids
Thurs 31 Oct   - Holyrood and Craigmillar
Thurs 7 Nov    - Newbattle Abbey
Thurs 14 Nov  - Colinton Dell 
Thurs 21 Nov  - Corstorphine & Ravelston
Thurs 28 Nov  - Craigmillar and Jack Kane

Wednesday evenings from October until  March
Club Strength & Conditioning sessions, 6.30-7.30 
(Zoom) More details to follow by email

Thursday Evenings, fortnightly Oct-March:
Edinburgh Night Orienteering league (Fight With
the Night), more info from EUOC

Key Club events in green


